

## Warning concerning the activities of an entity named RSM Finance

Warning Relevant for:

Consumers

CONSUMERS, MARKETS, PROFESSIONALS

24 JUNE 2020

The Commission de Surveillance du Secteur Financier (CSSF) warns the public of the activities of an entity named RSM Finance which claims, on its website www.rsmfinance.org, to be established in Luxembourg.

The CSSF informs the public that the entity named RSM Finance has not been granted the authorisation required to provide banking and financial services in or from Luxembourg.

The CSSF would like to specify that the companies RSM Tax & Accounting Luxembourg, RSM Audit Luxembourg, RSM Financial Services Luxembourg, RSM Fund Management Luxembourg and RSM Cosal Luxembourg, incorporated under Luxembourg law, have no relation with the entity referred to in this warning.

## We use cookies to ensure that we give you the best experience on our website. If you continue to use this site we will assume that you are happy with it.

Ok